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3-K #7 Pre-K for All

EEIEENE » ATA EBarlyLearn STEEH5HE E fIH RIFHR(E 3 52 4 52 AV 5E AT 3-K 1 Pre-K for

All 52 - FIE » H4E7 2019 4271 2018 Y R EAF EUIE H s st B - R BHERN 3-K
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2 fE3 A I8 HZ A 2022 49 AMVLE (R 2-6 H) > BUEBHERN 3-K HiERE » £ 4
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https://www1.nyc.gov/site/acs/early-care/forms.page
https://www1.nyc.gov/site/acs/early-care/forms.page
http://nyc.gov/PreK
http://bit.ly/FindHeadStart

FE SRR B RN A

WFEE LB TRE R IR ER S ST e & ELE (888) 469-5999 Itk &It R
AR E R B - 2t n DU B E] EarlyLearn NYC ~ Head Start ~ FL5LARTS ~ 3-K FlI Pre-
K for All 5185 - L5 RS EZ KRR AR GG A R R AR T B E R » DU IR e
Ko BEtR > MRS BRIt — T E A - MFEERRELE > DT E T A TS5 - 115

H & 0 F5i555 www.nycchildcareconsortium.org ©

Jastl o] DUE RIS 18 S IR B RN A

HEZE Y2/ 5 (Child Development Support Corporation)
WEE : (718) 398-6738
#guk : https://cdscnyc.org/

EFHE A\ REHE (Chinese-American Planning Council)
EE;?.: (212) 941-1828 (337 ) B (212) 792-4597 ($137)
BET{E5  info@childcarecpc.org

4guh - https://childcarecpc.org/

AT EREEFEZ RS (The Committee for Hispanic Children and Families, Inc.)
**ﬁ 1 (212) 206-1090

fZ58 : info@chcfinc.orgnfo@chcfinc.org
él%lilﬁ https://www.chcfinc.org/child-care-services

4 HF£Z A (Day Care Council of New York, Inc.)
il © (212) 2067818

TET(EFE * info@ddcnyinc.org
4k - https://www.dccnyinc.org/about-us/contact/
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FERFREEA T

TB&E PRI R & BEH Mk
BT 7-9-10 FordhamFWC@schoolsnycgoy O F°rdFT2:)“r Plaza, 7¢
A RT 8-~11-~12 ZeregaFWC@schools.nyc.gov 1230 Zerega Ave., Rm.24
Tk 16~ 17~ 18~ 22 OceanFWC@schools.nyc.gov 1780 O‘:F‘ng rA"e" 3
BT 13~15~20- 21 89thFWC@schools.nyc.gov 415 89t St., 5t Floor
AT 14-19-23+32  StMarksPFWC@schools.nyc.gov 1665 3¢, Maries Ave.

S HSTE [~2-4 333FWC@schools.nyc.gov 333 7t Avenue, |2t Floor

S ST 3-5-6 [25FWC@schools.nyc.gov 388 West Fllisot: Street, 7

2EE 24 ~ 30 QueensPlazaNFWC@schools.nyc.gov 28-“02;?(;15:"2123

BEiEE 2526 LindenFWC@schools.nyc.gov 30-48 Linden PI., 2nd Floor

EEE 27 ~ 28~ 29 SutphinFWC@schools.nyc.gov 90-27 Sur:||3cl)1(i)nr Blvd,, I
SIHGEE 31 PetridesFWC@schools.nyc.Gov e %ﬁﬁ;?n;irace’

i&i7)j schools.nyc.gov/FWC » JERUA BRI AN EINISEHTE R AV &R ©
BEEFRBEZRY
(BESREEZERSY)
1227 e BE BT EM

| Steven Birkeland 7~9-~10 SBirkeland@schools.nyc.gov

2 Tricia DeVito 8-11-~12 TDeVito@schools.nyc.gov

3 Jennifer Lozano 25-26-~28-29 JLozano@schools.nyc.gov

4 Chris Cinicola 24~ 27~ 30 Cinicola@schools.nyc.gov

5 Marisol Rosario 19~23-32 MRosario27 @schools.nyc.gov

6 Helene Potash 17-~18~22 HPotash@schools.nyc.gov

7 Dina Benanti 20 ~ 21 ~ 31 DBenanti@schools.nyc.gov

8 Carolyn Danner 13~14-~15~16 CDanner@schools.nyc.gov

9 Mariama Sandi 1~2-4 Msandi@schools.nyc.gov

10 Fabiana Czemerinski 3-5+6 FCzemerinski@schools.nyc.gov

1#5%H https://www.schools.nyc.gov/learning/special-education/help/committees-on-special-education > JEH{%H
SN BRAE AR -
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| Fordham Plaza, Rm.816
Bronx, NY 10458

| Fordham Plaza, Rm.816
Bronx, NY 10458

1230 Zerega Ave.,, Rm.6
Bronx, NY 10462

| Fordham Plaza, Rm.816
Bronx, NY 10458

| Fordham Plaza, Rm.816
Bronx, NY 10458

| Fordham Plaza, Rm.816
Bronx, NY 10458

| Fordham Plaza, Rm.816
Bronx, NY 10458

I31 Livingston St., 4th FI.
Brooklyn, NY 11201

I31 Livingston St., 4th FI.
Brooklyn, NY 11201
780 Ocean Ave., Rm.|1B
Brooklyn, NY 11230

1780 Ocean Ave.,, Rm.IB
Brooklyn, NY 11230

1780 Ocean Ave., Rm.IB

333 7th Avenue, 7t FI.
New York, NY 10001
333 7th Avenue, 7t FI.
New York, NY 10001
333 7th Avenue, 7t FI.
New York, NY 10001
333 7th Avenue, 7t FI.
New York, NY 10001

28-11 Queens Plaza North,

2nd F.

Long Island City, NY 11101

1780 Ocean Ave., Rm.IB
Brooklyn, NY 11230

12

16 ~23 -

32

13~14-

15~19

17~18-

20
21~22

31

24~ 30

2526~

28 ~ 29

27

EERHE R AR

Madeline Warden

Lucia Figueras

Rebekha Askew-
Morris

Shaquieta Boyd
Madeline Warden

Stephanie Dyer
Bak Harris

Lucia Figueras
Bak Harris
Sydone Thompson
Wayne Harris
Charlene Mitchell
Fahmeeda Saleem
Fahmeeda Saleem
Cecilio (Bo) Diaz
Iris Gersten
Rakeyah Evans

Cecilio (Bo) Diaz
Linda Wilson

Fahmeeda Saleem

BEENETEMHE

MWarden2@schools.nyc.gov

LFigsueras@schools.nyc.gov

718-828-2644
RAskew2@schools.nyc.sov

(718) 741-7049
SBoyd5@schools.nyc.gov

MWarden2@schools.nyc.gov
(718) 741-7783
SDyer@schools.nyc.gov

646-416-0364
BHarris6@schools.nyc.gov

LFigueras@schools.nyc.gov

646-416-0364
BHarris6é@schools.nyc.sov

(718) 935-4054
SThompson | 4@schools.nyc.gov

(718) 935-3562
WHarris22@schools.nyc.gov
(718) 758-7722
CMitchell4@schools.nyc.gov
(718) 758-7635
FSaleem@schools.nyc.gov
(718) 758-7635
FSaleem@schools.nyc.gov
(917) 339-1698
Cdiaz@schools.nyc.gov
(917) 339-1718
|Gersten@schools.nyc.gov
(212) 330-9449

RHameedevans@schools.nyc.gov

(917) 339-1698
Cdiaz@schools.nyc.gov

(718) 391-6849
Lwilson33@schools.nyc.gov

(718) 758-7635
FSaleem@schools.nyc.gov
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PERRHREEZRY
(EESERREEZEEY)

I Steven Birkeland 7-9-10 SBirkeland@schools.nyc.gov
2 Tricia DeVito 8~11-~12 TDeVito@schools.nyc.gov

3 Jennifer Lozano 25-26-~28-29 |Lozano@schools.nyc.gov

4 Chris Cinicola 24~ 27~ 30 Cinicola@schools.nyc.gov

5 Marisol Rosario 19 ~23-32 MRosario27@schools.nyc.gov
6 Helene Potash 17-18~22 HPotash@schools.nyc.gov

7 Dina Benanti 20 ~ 21 ~ 31 DBenanti@schools.nyc.gov
8 Carolyn Danner 13~14~15-16 CDanner@schools.nyc.gov
9 Mariama Sandi 1~2-4 Msandi@schools.nyc.gov

10 Fabiana Czemerinski 3-5-6 FCzemerinski@schools.nyc.gov

1#5=H https://www.schools.nyc.gov/learning/special-education/help/committees-on-special-education > JEH{%H
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Jill Chaifetz 25 5204y
1-866-427-6033 (2% ) - #A—ZHEMU » 4 10:00- T4 4:00
www.advocatesforchildren.org
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